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Screens to Fit Original Equipment
Screens to meet or exceed
OEM specifications

Screens manufactured to fit OEM
equipment are available. These
screens are engineered to meet or
exceed OEM specifications for
screening media.

Many are available from
stock. The list at right shows
nominal screen sizes and the
OCW or ICW (outside or inside)
clamping widths that fit
manufacturers equipment.

If you don’t see the size you
need here, measure your screen
or equipment and call us toll
free with the specifications.

For more information on
measuring for proper screen
fit...see InsideBack Cover.

NOTE: Compass Wire Cloth
has contacted the manufacturers
to verify these measurements.
However there may be
exceptions. If you feel your
equipment requires a special
screen size, consult your
operation manual.

The ICW or OCW dimensions
and degree of hook must be
given when ordering. Check
your operation manual or
measure an old screen for the
correct dimensions.

*These original equipment
manufacturers sometimes use
center hooking devices on their
widest screens. This is called a
split deck and may require one hook
up and one hook down.

Original equipment screening media OCW & ICW
Outside clamping width in inches unless noted.

NOMINAL
SIZES

Allis Minerals
Systems

Barber-Greene
Cedar Rapids*

(ICW)
Deister* (ICW)
ElJay* (ICW)
Hewitt-Robins

New V-Series
JCI (ICW)
Kolberg
Kolman
Lippman
MERT Mfg, Inc.
(Bonded
Machine)

Pioneer
Production

Engineered
Products

Seco* (ICW)
Simplicity
Telsmith
Thunderbird

Incline
Horizontal

Universal
Engineering

3’-0”

35

35
34.5

33.5
36.5
39

--
35
36
40

35
35

--
35
37
35

36.5
--

38.5

4’-0”

47

47
46.5

45.5
48.5
51

--
47
48
47

47
47

48 or 49
47
49
47

48.5
--

50.5

5’-0”

59

59
58.5

57.5
60.5
63

60.5
59
60
59

59
59

60 or 61
59
61
59

60.5
--

62.5

8’-0”

95

95
98

--
98.5
99

--
95
--

100

--
95

--
--

96.75
95

--
--

--

7’-0”

82

83
86

81.5
86.5
87

86.5
83
--
88

--
83

--
83

84.75
83

--
--

--

6’-0”

71

71
71

69.5
74.5
75

74.5
71
72
71

71
71

72
71

72.75
71

72.5
75

73.5


